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EUROPEAN U23 RECORD 8.86m EMMIYAN Robert ARM Tsakhkadzor (ARM) 22 MAY 1987
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 8.36m LAMELA Yago ESP Göteborg (SWE) 1 AUG 1999

Long Jump Men
Qualification Group A 11 JUL 2013 / 17:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 PERVAN Dino CRO 12 JAN 1991 10 7.83 q SB
2 VANMULDER Jeroen BEL 26 APR 1991 7 7.59 q SB
3 NELEDVA Taras UKR 7 JUN 1992 9 7.58 q

4 SUKHAREV Kirill RUS 24 MAY 1992 8 7.57 q

5 CHYHAREUSKI Aliaksei BLR 15 APR 1993 11 7.56 q

6 LENTOWICZ Jaroslaw POL 25 APR 1992 5 7.45 q

7 JASZCZUK Tomasz POL 9 MAR 1992 2 7.42 q

8 RINCŠ Dairis LAT 3 AUG 1993 12 7.40 q

9 VITONIS Tomas LTU 19 SEP 1991 13 7.38 SB
10 DE LA OLIVA Rodrigo ESP 15 MAY 1993 6 7.34

11 NERKARARYAN Gor ARM 24 MAR 1993 3 7.28

12 DI MARTINO Nicholas ITA 8 DEC 1992 4 7.22

13 KUTBERG Henrik EST 2 NOV 1992 1 7.18

SZABÓ Márk HUN 29 APR 1993 14 NM
1 2 3

1 PERVAN Dino x 7.83 -(+0.1) (+0.1)
2 VANMULDER Jeroen 7.17 x 7.59(-0.2) (+0.2) (+0.4)
3 NELEDVA Taras 7.58 x 7.38(+0.3) (+0.6) (+0.4)
4 SUKHAREV Kirill 7.09 7.57 x(-0.3) (+0.2) (+0.9)
5 CHYHAREUSKI A 7.26 7.56 7.46(0.0) (+0.2) (+0.4)
6 LENTOWICZ Jaroslaw x 6.98 7.45(+0.4) (+0.2) (+0.1)
7 JASZCZUK Tomasz 5.87 7.42 7.36(+0.5) (+0.5) (+0.2)
8 RINCŠ Dairis x 7.40 6.98(0.0) (+0.4) (-0.1)
9 VITONIS Tomas x 7.38 7.26(+0.1) (+0.2) (+0.3)

10 DE LA OLIVA R 7.34 7.18 7.31(0.0) (+0.3) (0.0)
11 NERKARARYAN Gor 7.22 7.28 7.09(+0.6) (-0.1) (-0.1)
12 DI MARTINO N 7.22 x 7.12(-0.2) (-0.1) (+0.5)
13 KUTBERG Henrik x 7.18 7.03(+0.1) (+0.2) (0.0)

SZABÓ Márk x x x(+0.3) (+0.2) (-0.1)

Long Jump Men
Qualification Group B 11 JUL 2013 / 17:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 CÁCERES Eusebio ESP 10 SEP 1991 2 8.08 Q

2 MORGUNOV Sergey RUS 9 FEB 1993 7 7.84 q

3 TOBOC Valentin ROU 17 MAR 1992 8 7.53 q

4 KABORÈ Camillo ITA 25 AUG 1991 12 7.43 q

5 HALMELA Arttu FIN 25 SEP 1991 11 7.38

6 PILIKOGLU Toros TUR 21 MAR 1993 13 7.36

7 SHPYTKO Artem UKR 26 APR 1992 3 7.31

8 GALAZOÚLAS Anastásios GRE 2 OCT 1992 4 7.31

9 MCLACHLAN James GBR 12 MAR 1992 14 7.27

10 UIBO Maicel EST 27 DEC 1992 10 7.24

11 CHIGUER Adam SWE 19 FEB 1991 5 7.00

DOBREV Daniel BUL 7 APR 1992 6 NM

KUCH Andrzej POL 27 OCT 1991 1 NM

MUSSO Antonmarco ITA 30 JAN 1991 9 NM
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Qualification Group B (cont.)
Qualification Group B 1 2 3

1 CÁCERES Eusebio 8.08 (+0.5)
2 MORGUNOV Sergey 7.84 - x(-0.3) (0.0)
3 TOBOC Valentin 7.53 x 6.29(+0.4) (+0.9) (+1.0)
4 KABORÈ Camillo 7.43 7.28 x(+0.4) (+0.5) (+0.4)
5 HALMELA Arttu 7.38 7.22 7.30(+0.2) (+0.2) (+0.4)
6 PILIKOGLU Toros 7.12 7.36 7.17(+0.9) (+0.5) (+0.3)
7 SHPYTKO Artem 7.28 x 7.31(+0.6) (0.0) (-0.2)
8 GALAZOÚLAS A x 7.31 x(+0.2) (+0.3) (+0.4)
9 MCLACHLAN James 7.27 x 7.17(+0.3) (+0.3) (+0.2)

10 UIBO Maicel 7.24 x 7.21(+0.2) (+0.5) (+0.2)
11 CHIGUER Adam x 7.00 6.98(+0.4) (+0.6) (+0.4)

DOBREV Daniel x x x(+0.5) (+1.0) (+1.0)
KUCH Andrzej x x x(+0.6) (+0.1) (-0.1)
MUSSO Antonmarco x x x(+0.3) (0.0) (+0.8)

Qualified:  qualifying perf. 7.85 (Q) or 12 best performers (q) to the advance to the Final

Weather conditions at the beginning of the 1st heat
Temperature: 19 °C Humidity: 46 % Conditions: Partly cloudy

Legend
SB Season Best
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